
sailing experience

R

 4
9 

 59 

 12 

12,2
(countersink screw)

 29 

Very low friction sheave
Long life bearing
(ceramic)

water draining

1.5T 3T
Stainless steel or titanium

Weight full stainless steel:  389g, 230g in titanium
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Maximum Working Load : 
Charge de travail

Breaking Load : 
Charge de Rupture

98
Famille Code

Av. Marcel Liabastre 14600 HONFLEUR
Tel : 02 31 88 37 98

Système:

FormatDésignation: Echelle

 Material :
  Matière

Folio

1:2 1/1
Réa tulipe plat pont

A4

KDST15

Description:

IndiceType

PF

Masse : 230  (g)
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